
01.04.2007 Åpent stevne Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 

 Resultater  Grovfelt  Klasse :  2-3-4-5-V55 
Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Skytterlag Kl. Sknr 1 2 3 4 5 30-sk 
 1 Sverre M Nielsen Nesjestranda og  4 62 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 30 / 17 
 2 Bernt Runde Isfjorden og  4 22 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/2 30 / 13 
 3 Kathrine Høybakk Isfjorden og  5 23 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/3 30 / 12 
 4 Reidar Ahdell Nesjestranda og  5 58 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/6 29 / 19 
 5 Torleiv Sagstad Nesjestranda og  5 59 6/5 6/6 5/2 6/2 6/2 29 / 17 
 6 Roger Hals Fosna 5 49 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/0 6/3 29 / 14 
 7 Odd E Flydahl Isfjorden og  3 21 6/1 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 29 / 13 
 8 Dick Brevik Engesetdal/Skodje 5 28 6/0 6/5 5/0 6/3 6/3 29 / 11 
 9 Torbjørn Høybakk Langevåg 4 50 6/4 6/3 4/1 6/4 6/2 28 / 14 
 10 Egil M Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 25 6/5 6/3 6/0 4/1 6/3 28 / 12 
 11 Kristian T Lillevik Nesjestranda og  3 60 6/2 6/6 6/1 5/0 5/1 28 / 10 
 12 Egil Lindsø Reinskytten 2 46 6/1 6/4 4/1 6/1 6/0 28 / 7 
 13 Eva Schøn Aureosen 5 42 6/2 5/1 5/1 6/1 6/1 28 / 6 
 14 Georg Mykløy Aureosen V55 40 6/2 6/5 4/0 6/3 5/4 27 / 14 
 15 Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 3 73 6/2 6/3 4/0 5/2 6/5 27 / 12 
 16 Bo Nilsen Kleive 5 26 6/2 6/5 5/2 4/1 6/0 27 / 10 
 17 Eirik Ahdell Oslo Østre 4 57 6/0 6/6 4/0 6/2 5/2 27 / 10 
 18 Ronny Salamonsen Isfjorden og  3 24 5/2 6/4 5/0 6/3 5/0 27 / 9 
 19 Arne Gjendem Aureosen 3 41 4/1 6/5 5/2 5/2 6/4 26 / 14 
 20 Emil Nørstebø Lesja 3 39 5/3 5/4 5/2 5/3 6/1 26 / 13 
 21 Peder Amundsgard Nesjestranda og  V55 63 6/1 4/2 4/1 5/2 6/2 25 / 8 
 22 Odd M Sæterøy Kleive V55 69 6/0 6/3 4/1 5/0 4/0 25 / 4 
 23 Siv Hege Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje 5 30 4/0 5/2 6/0 4/0 5/0 24 / 2 
 24 Trond Jøinsli Lom og Skjåk 4 45 6/4 6/2 2/0 3/0 6/4 23 / 10 
 25 Idar Moe Rindal V55 43 5/3 6/3 3/2 3/0 6/1 23 / 9 
 26 Kristina Vaseng Elnesvågen 4 48 2/0 6/4 3/1 6/3 6/0 23 / 8 
 27 Ole Petter Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje V55 31 3/0 6/2 4/0 5/1 5/0 23 / 3 
 28 Øystein Solbakken Vestnes V55 72 5/4 6/4 2/0 1/0 6/3 20 / 11 
 29 Kjell A Jøinsli Lom og Skjåk 3 44 5/1 5/1 2/0 2/1 6/4 20 / 7 
 30 Asbjørn Gussiås Nesjestranda og  5 61 2/0 4/0 5/1 4/0 5/4 20 / 5 
 31 Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 74 6/2 6/6 2/0 0/0 5/1 19 / 9 
 32 Vibeke Nilsen Kleive 4 27 6/2 6/4 3/0 0/0 4/0 19 / 6 
 33 Rolf Bakken Reinskytten 3 47 3/0 4/1 3/1 2/0 4/1 16 / 3 
 34 Jan Øystein Solbakken Vestnes 4 71 0/0 6/3 0/0 4/0 5/1 15 / 4 
 35 Harald Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje 4 29 0/0 6/2 2/0 4/1 3/0 15 / 3 
 36 Hans Erik Bjørnvolden Lesja 3 38 0/0 0/0 3/1 6/1 5/2 14 / 4 
 37 Malin Sæterøy Kleive 3 70 0/0 5/0 4/0 0/0 5/1 14 / 1 

 
Resultatliste  Feltskyting  Klasse :  ASP 
Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Skytterlag 1 2 3 4 5 30-sk Premie 
 1 Håvard M Rørset Rakvåg 2/0 5/3 5/1 3/0 6/2 21 / 6   

 
Resultatliste  Feltskyting  Klasse :  R 



Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Skytterlag 1 2 3 4 5 30-sk Premie 
 1 Kai Robin Sandnes Rakvåg 3/1 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/2 26 / 11  90,- 
 2 Tine Holm Rauma 5/4 4/3 5/3 6/3 5/2 25 / 15   
 
Resultatliste  Feltskyting  Klasse :  ER 
Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Skytterlag 1 2 3 4 5 30-sk Premie 
 1 Sindre Malmedal Malmefjorden 6/6 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 30 / 28  135  ,-
 2 Ola Vinsnesbakk Innset 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 30 / 26  90,- 
 3 Vegard Rørset Rakvåg 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/4 30 / 25   
 4 Åshild Stavheim Lesja 6/3 4/2 6/5 6/6 6/6 28 / 22   
 5 Line Jordal Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/2 5/3 28 / 16   
 
Resultatliste  Feltskyting  Klasse :  JR 
Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Skytterlag 1 2 3 4 5 30-sk Premie 
 1 Tore Hagestande Lesja 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/6 6/6 30 / 27  103  ,-
 2 Tore Ølstad Lesja 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 30 / 25  84,- 
 3 Karoline Dale Elnesvågen 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/4 30 / 22  64,- 
 4 Ola Hevje Urskog 6/6 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 30 / 22  64,- 
 5 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/4 6/5 30 / 18   
 6 Anders Kvisvik Aureosen 6/6 6/5 6/2 5/2 6/5 29 / 20   
 7 Ludvik S Tollaas Nesjestranda og Skaala 5/2 6/3 4/2 4/1 6/3 25 / 11   
 
Resultatliste  Feltskyting  Klasse :  2 
Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Skytterlag 1 2 3 4 5 30-sk Premie 
 1 Egil Lindsø Reinskytten 6/1 6/4 4/1 6/1 6/0 28 / 7  60,- 

 
Resultatliste  Feltskyting  Klasse :  3 
Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Skytterlag 1 2 3 4 5 30-sk Premie 
 1 Odd E Flydahl Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 6/1 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 29 / 13  226,- 
 2 Kristian T Lillevik Nesjestranda og Skaala 6/2 6/6 6/1 5/0 5/1 28 / 10  171,- 
 3 Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 6/2 6/3 4/0 5/2 6/5 27 / 12  115  ,-
 4 Ronny Salamonsen Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 5/2 6/4 5/0 6/3 5/0 27 / 9  88,- 
 5 Arne Gjendem Aureosen 4/1 6/5 5/2 5/2 6/4 26 / 14   
 6 Emil Nørstebø Lesja 5/3 5/4 5/2 5/3 6/1 26 / 13   
 7 Kjell A Jøinsli Lom og Skjåk 5/1 5/1 2/0 2/1 6/4 20 / 7   
 8 Rolf Bakken Reinskytten 3/0 4/1 3/1 2/0 4/1 16 / 3   
 9 Hans Erik Bjørnvolden Lesja 0/0 0/0 3/1 6/1 5/2 14 / 4   
 10 Malin Sæterøy Kleive 0/0 5/0 4/0 0/0 5/1 14 / 1   
 
Resultatliste  Feltskyting  Klasse :  4 
Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Skytterlag 1 2 3 4 5 30-sk Premie 
 1 Sverre M Nielsen Nesjestranda og Skaala 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 30 / 17  240,- 



 2 Bernt Runde Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/2 30 / 13  204  ,-
 3 Torbjørn Høybakk Langevåg 6/4 6/3 4/1 6/4 6/2 28 / 14  96,- 
 4 Eirik Ahdell Oslo Østre 6/0 6/6 4/0 6/2 5/2 27 / 10   
 5 Trond Jøinsli Lom og Skjåk 6/4 6/2 2/0 3/0 6/4 23 / 10   
 6 Kristina Vaseng Elnesvågen 2/0 6/4 3/1 6/3 6/0 23 / 8   
 7 Vibeke Nilsen Kleive 6/2 6/4 3/0 0/0 4/0 19 / 6   
 8 Jan Øystein Solbakken Vestnes 0/0 6/3 0/0 4/0 5/1 15 / 4   
 9 Harald Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje 0/0 6/2 2/0 4/1 3/0 15 / 3   
 
Resultatliste  Feltskyting  Klasse :  5 
Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Skytterlag 1 2 3 4 5 30-sk Premie 
 1 Kathrine Høybakk Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/3 30 / 12  251,- 
 2 Reidar Ahdell Nesjestranda og Skaala 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/6 29 / 19  175,- 
 3 Torleiv Sagstad Nesjestranda og Skaala 6/5 6/6 5/2 6/2 6/2 29 / 17  136  ,-
 4 Roger Hals Fosna 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/0 6/3 29 / 14  98,- 
 5 Dick Brevik Engesetdal/Skodje 6/0 6/5 5/0 6/3 6/3 29 / 11   
 6 Egil M Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 6/5 6/3 6/0 4/1 6/3 28 / 12   
 7 Eva Schøn Aureosen 6/2 5/1 5/1 6/1 6/1 28 / 6   
 8 Bo Nilsen Kleive 6/2 6/5 5/2 4/1 6/0 27 / 10   
 9 Siv Hege Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje 4/0 5/2 6/0 4/0 5/0 24 / 2   
 10 Asbjørn Gussiås Nesjestranda og Skaala 2/0 4/0 5/1 4/0 5/4 20 / 5   

 
Resultatliste  Feltskyting  Klasse :  V55 
Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Skytterlag 1 2 3 4 5 30-sk Premie 
 1 Georg Mykløy Aureosen 6/2 6/5 4/0 6/3 5/4 27 / 14  252,- 
 2 Peder Amundsgard Nesjestranda og Skaala 6/1 4/2 4/1 5/2 6/2 25 / 8  108,- 
 3 Odd M Sæterøy Kleive 6/0 6/3 4/1 5/0 4/0 25 / 4   
 4 Idar Moe Rindal 5/3 6/3 3/2 3/0 6/1 23 / 9   
 5 Ole Petter Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje 3/0 6/2 4/0 5/1 5/0 23 / 3   
 6 Øystein Solbakken Vestnes 5/4 6/4 2/0 1/0 6/3 20 / 11   

 
Resultatliste  Feltskyting  Klasse :  V65 
Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Skytterlag 1 2 3 4 5 30-sk Premie 
 1 Harald Reiten Ålesund 6/1 5/4 6/4 6/2 6/5 29 / 16  120,- 
 2 Magnar Torsgård Lesja 6/1 3/0 5/2 6/4 6/4 26 / 11   
 
Resultatliste  Feltskyting  Klasse :  V73 
Pl. Fornavn Etternavn Skytterlag 1 2 3 4 5 30-sk Premie 
 1 Jon Oren Surnadal 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/4 30 / 22  140,- 
 2 Ivar Tollaas Nesjestranda og Skaala 6/2 6/1 6/4 6/1 6/0 30 / 8  100,- 
 3 Andreas Aspelund Kleive 5/4 6/6 6/5 2/0 4/4 23 / 19   
 4 Syver Mølmshaug Lesja 5/3 6/5 0/0 5/3 2/0 18 / 11   

 


